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Prvenstvo Crne Gore 2019
Herceg Novi , 23 - 24/11/2019

Disciplina 21 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
24/11/19 - 10:03 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 32.91 474
2. KUSTUDIC, Ana MArija 05 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 33.77 439
3. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 36.44 349
4. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 37.17 329
5. LAZOVIC, Vasilisa 02 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 37.79 313
6. SAMARDZIC, Stasa 05 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 38.43 298
7. KUSTUDIC, Maja 05 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 38.80 289
8. PEROVIC, Katarina 05 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 40.62 252
9. ANTUNOVIC, Ivana 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 41.15 242

10. BOSKOVIC, Nevena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 41.30 240
11. DRIAEVA, Faina 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 41.82 231
12. MARIC, Jelena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 41.93 229
13. ZINDOVIC, Stefana 08 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 42.17 225
14. BULAJIC, Vjera 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 43.36 207
15. DJIRDJIC, Mia 09 PVK Nikšić 43.50 205
16. KOLESNIKOVA, Nika 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 43.85 200
17. RACKOVIC, Monika 07 Verde Podgorica 44.34 194
18. MALOVIC, Milena 05 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 44.89 186
19. BULAJIC, Bjanka 10 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 44.95 186
20. VUKASINOVIC, Sladjana 05 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 45.37 181
21. VUJINOVIC, Katarina 10 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 46.47 168
22. DJURDJEVAC, Jovana 08 PVK Nikšić 47.22 160
23. MILIC, Elena 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 47.75 155
24. KOMNENOVIC, Lana 09 PVK Nikšić 48.46 148
25. BOROVIC, Jana 11 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 49.58 138
26. BALAHOLOVA, Ulijana 09 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 49.82 136
27. BULATOVIC, Anastasija 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 50.13 134
28. RADANOVIC, Dunja 08 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 51.37 124
29. RAICEVIC, VAsilisa 07 PVK Nikšić 53.11 112
30. SURAN, Jelena 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 53.88 108
31. PRIBILOVIC, Itana 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 56.35 94
32. RAICEVIC, Darja 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 56.76 92

DSQ MILOŠEVIC, Maša 09 Stari Grad, BU
DSQ KUSTUDIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva
DSQ PUPOVIC, Kristina 07 PVK Buducnost Podgorica
DNF MITROVIC, Masa 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica

15 - 16 godina

1. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 32.91 474
2. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 36.44 349

13 - 14 godina

1. KUSTUDIC, Ana MArija 05 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 33.77 439
2. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 37.17 329
3. SAMARDZIC, Stasa 05 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 38.43 298
4. KUSTUDIC, Maja 05 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 38.80 289
5. PEROVIC, Katarina 05 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 40.62 252
6. DRIAEVA, Faina 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 41.82 231
7. MALOVIC, Milena 05 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 44.89 186
8. VUKASINOVIC, Sladjana 05 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 45.37 181
9. SURAN, Jelena 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 53.88 108
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore 2019
Herceg Novi , 23 - 24/11/2019

Disciplina 21, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back

11 - 12 godina

1. ANTUNOVIC, Ivana 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 41.15 242
2. BOSKOVIC, Nevena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 41.30 240
3. MARIC, Jelena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 41.93 229
4. ZINDOVIC, Stefana 08 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 42.17 225
5. BULAJIC, Vjera 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 43.36 207
6. KOLESNIKOVA, Nika 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 43.85 200
7. RACKOVIC, Monika 07 Verde Podgorica 44.34 194
8. DJURDJEVAC, Jovana 08 PVK Nikšić 47.22 160
9. BULATOVIC, Anastasija 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 50.13 134

10. RADANOVIC, Dunja 08 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 51.37 124
11. RAICEVIC, VAsilisa 07 PVK Nikšić 53.11 112
12. PRIBILOVIC, Itana 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 56.35 94
13. RAICEVIC, Darja 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 56.76 92

DSQ PUPOVIC, Kristina 07 PVK Buducnost Podgorica
DNF MITROVIC, Masa 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica

9 - 10 godina

1. DJIRDJIC, Mia 09 PVK Nikšić 43.50 205
2. BULAJIC, Bjanka 10 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 44.95 186
3. VUJINOVIC, Katarina 10 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 46.47 168
4. MILIC, Elena 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 47.75 155
5. KOMNENOVIC, Lana 09 PVK Nikšić 48.46 148
6. BALAHOLOVA, Ulijana 09 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 49.82 136

DSQ MILOŠEVIC, Maša 09 Stari Grad, BU
DSQ KUSTUDIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva


